FABORY

GEDO SCREWDR 887TX

30MM
Articulo No.
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
Env.de 1

Parametros técnicos Normas

Sistema de Torx

atornillado

Longitud total 35

Tamafio (TX) 30

Tamafio de conexion 5/16 pulgadas

Tipo de cabezaen  Ninguno
cruz

G2433.300.001
203122622392
31161507
4010886657119

Solo embalaje
completo



